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Women / 4P / Jr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zora Quentin455
WOGA

9.000 9.600 9.2509.600 37.450
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Jordyn Daniels461
WOGA

8.900 9.725 9.3509.400 37.375
3 1 5T 1 2 

2 

Arden Kershaw450
WOGA

9.150 9.475 9.1509.525 37.300
1 3 3 7T 3 

3 

Devon Schumacher400
Metroplex

8.250 9.425 9.2009.350 36.225
7 4 7 3T 4 

4 

Megan Rogers463
WOGA

8.550 9.350 9.1009.000 36.000
5T 5 9 9 5 

5 

Camille Thompson452
WOGA

8.150 9.025 9.2009.450 35.825
8 9 4 3T 6 

6 

Evangeline Luna453
WOGA

7.800 9.300 9.1509.550 35.800
12 6 2 7T 7 

7 

Tealie Wiley-Jenkins324
Precision

8.000 9.200 9.1759.400 35.775
9T 8 5T 6 8 

8 

Annie Lopez403
Metroplex

8.625 8.850 8.6509.250 35.375
4 12 8 11 9 

9 

Leah Gerwing459
WOGA

8.000 8.900 9.2008.750 34.850
9T 10T 11 3T 10 

10 

Adalyn Segal454
WOGA

8.000 8.725 9.0008.900 34.625
9T 13 10 10 11 

11 

Cardin West394
Metroplex

7.750 9.250 8.3508.500 33.850
13 7 12 12 12 

12 

Logan Hagarty458
WOGA

8.550 8.900 8.2508.000 33.700
5T 10T 13 13 13 

13 
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